
Horsebarn - October 2018

10/01/2018 - 10/31/2018  HORSEBARN

Total 9322

Peak Day Sat, 27 Oct, 2018 (722)

Minimum Day Fri, 19 Oct, 2018 (33)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 13

Daily Average 301

Average Workday Traffic 245

Average Weekend Traffic 462

Weekly Average 2105

Monthly Average 9153

Date  HORSEBARN

Mon, Oct 1, 2018 375

Tue, Oct 2, 2018 436

Wed, Oct 3, 2018 292

Thu, Oct 4, 2018 241

Fri, Oct 5, 2018 338

Sat, Oct 6, 2018 396

Sun, Oct 7, 2018 311

Mon, Oct 8, 2018 374

Tue, Oct 9, 2018 139

Wed, Oct 10, 2018 332

Thu, Oct 11, 2018 331

Fri, Oct 12, 2018 64

Sat, Oct 13, 2018 195

Sun, Oct 14, 2018 376

Mon, Oct 15, 2018 92

Tue, Oct 16, 2018 154

Wed, Oct 17, 2018 307

Thu, Oct 18, 2018 300

Fri, Oct 19, 2018 33

Sat, Oct 20, 2018 502

Sun, Oct 21, 2018 475

Mon, Oct 22, 2018 327

Tue, Oct 23, 2018 394

Wed, Oct 24, 2018 279

Thu, Oct 25, 2018 34

Fri, Oct 26, 2018 164

Sat, Oct 27, 2018 722

Sun, Oct 28, 2018 720

Mon, Oct 29, 2018 326

Tue, Oct 30, 2018 244

Wed, Oct 31, 2018 49


